# PONTUACAO - POOMSAE

1°  ITAJAi-OTC

2° BALNEARIO PIGARRAS — ROGER
3°  BRUSQUE

4°  ASS UNIAO TKD

5°  ASS JOINVILLENSE - ARILTON

6° ASS SB TAEKWONDO

7°  BALNEARIO GAIVOTA

8° BALNEARIO CAMBORIU

9°  FLORIANOPOLIS - HAGGYO

10° ARARANGUA - COMBATE

11° ASS IBIRAMENSE - IBIRAMA

12° CHAPECO - CARLOS VELHO

13° RS - PELOTAS - VIDA ATIVA

14° SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATRIZ
15° SP — SANTO ANDRE

16° IMARUI

17° PALHOGA — VANDERLEI

18° PINHALZINHO - OLHOS DE AGUIA
19° APIUNA

20° AGUAS MORMAS

21° ARGENTINA - BOCA JUNIORS
22° ARGENTINA - FBT

23° ASS FUGAZZA

24° BARRA VELHA - ROGER

25° BLACK PANTER - BOM RETIRO SUL
26° BLUMENAU

27° CAXAIS DO SUL — ABREU TEAM
28° CHAPECO - ASS CHAPECOENSE
29° CHAPECO - REIS DO TATAME
30° FME - BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
31° GAROPABA

32° IMBITUBA



33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°

ITAJAi - TRAMPOLIN
ITAPEMA

JARAGUA DO SUL
JOINVILLE - CLAUDIO
JOINVILLE - TIGERS TKD
MG - FEREIRA WARRIOR
NAVEGANTES - RIBAS TKD
NOVA ERECHIM

ORLEANS

PALHOGA - HANNOUCHE
PANOSSI TEAM CAMBORIU
PARAGUAI

PORTO BELO

PR - CURITIBA

PR — LONDRINA — MADUREIRA
PR - MATINHOS

RS - TAQUARA - MARIN TKD
SAO FRANCISCO DO SUL
SAO JOSE - HANDORIU
SAUDADES

SPFC - IBITIURA



